P o EAER

Part 1 : Basic Information

HE B H B E BRI B AL AR &k T

Register of Transactions of Recovered Flats from Estates under Tenants Purchase Scheme

Location of Estate

NO. 6 CHUNG NGA ROAD

A4 = Hig (0E)
Name of Estate FU HENG ESTATE Phase No. (if any)
BEifrE DEUHERS 655%

FEM - REER

Part 2 : Information on Transactions

(A) (B) ©) (D) (E) (F) (G)
o | EHEmEOVHE | BeEEERERTYHER EEYEHTHH T AT S BH EEENN XK
Serial (H-H-%) () Description of Transaction aiEn K&z HEA Terms of Payment
No. Date of (H-A-%) Residential Property Price (H-H-%)
Agreement for Date of cancellation $) Details and date
Sale and Purchase ~ of ASP (DD-M_I\/I_—YY\:CY) of
(ASP) (if applicable) I = f @ BT any revision of price
(DD-MM-YYYY) (DD-MM-YYYY) Block Wing | Floor | Unit
1 10-11-2021 (SH6E2) - 2 11 589,100.00 - -
T
(BLOCK 6)
HENG TSUI
HOUSE
2 15-11-2021 (FH3E) - 1 05 550,700.00 - -
=E
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG

HOUSE




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)

Date of cancellation
of ASP

(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(EEEty/E SN

Description of

Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

18-11-2021

19-11-2021

19-11-2021

19-11-2021

19-11-2021

(55302)

HENG

(B4E)
=i

(B4E)
=i

(B4E)
=i

(BBTHE)
FnE

- 1

FE
(BLOCK 3)

CHEONG
HOUSE

1
[EEN

(BLOCK 4)
HENG SHING
HOUSE

12

(BLOCK 4)
HENG SHING
HOUSE

1
N

(BLOCK 4)
HENG SHING
HOUSE

16

(BLOCK 7)
HENG YUE
HOUSE

19

06

21

13

19

480,400.00

383,700.00

508,200.00

487,000.00

511,300.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

H 5 ki H I

(H-H-)

Date of

Agreement for
Sale and Purchase

(ASP)

(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

=

==

Wing

L

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

EE sy
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

10

11

12

19-11-2021

06-12-2021

10-12-2021

17-12-2021

23-12-2021

(B TIEE)
=t
(BLOCK 7)
HENG YUE
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(1)
FHEE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(553p2)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(5E28)
FlE
(BLOCK 2)

HENG LUNG

HOUSE

2

13

31

25

15

07

03

17

17

442,400.00

380,400.00

322,600.00

310,900.00

280,300.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)

Date of cancellation
of ASP

(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| =

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

13

14

15

16

17

24-12-2021

28-12-2021

29-12-2021

29-12-2021

04-01-2022

24-01-2022

26-01-2022

(1)
R
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(55302)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(ZBIPE)
T
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(5E28)
e
(BLOCK 2)

HENG LUNG

HOUSE
(352F8)
FPEME

(BLOCK 2)

HENG LUNG

HOUSE

- 29

12

03

27

12

12

320,200.00

296,500.00

246,500.00

307,600.00

303,200.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

18

19

20

21

22

04-01-2022

04-01-2022

11-01-2022

13-01-2022

18-01-2022

18-02-2022

(1)
R
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(1)
FHEE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

- 27

12

17

05

24

28

318,400.00

293,600.00

245,600.00

224,600.00

230,600.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

23

24

25

26

27

19-01-2022

19-01-2022

19-01-2022

21-01-2022

21-01-2022

14-03-2022

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

- 29

06

23

23

28

25

223,600.00

221,300.00

230,000.00

188,000.00

215,000.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

L

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

28

29

30

31

32

21-01-2022

21-01-2022

24-01-2022

21-04-2022

25-04-2022

11-05-2022

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(1)
FHE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

16

26

10

29

30

04

25

04

12

27

219,700.00

222,600.00

214,900.00

320,200.00

246,500.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

33

34

35

36

37

25-04-2022

25-04-2022

16-12-2022

22-12-2022

28-12-2022

07-02-2023

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(1)
FHEE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BLOCK 6)
HENG TSUI
HOUSE

- 29

06

05

20

01

10

223,600.00

245,600.00

590,100.00

549,900.00

537,600.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

38

39

40

41

42

30-12-2022

08-02-2023

08-02-2023

21-02-2023

23-02-2023

(AR
FRAE
(BLOCK 4)

HENG SHING

HOUSE

(BLOCK 6)

HENG TSUI

HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(553p2)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

- 3

16

10

07

08

17

431,100.00

537,600.00

347,200.00

322,500.00

290,800.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

H 5 ki H I

(H-H-)

Date of

Agreement for
Sale and Purchase

(ASP)

(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

=

==

Wing

L

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

EE sy
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

43

44

45

46

23-02-2023

23-02-2023

23-02-2023

23-02-2023

(55302)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(ZB3PE)

Ea=
(BLOCK 3)
HENG

CHEONG
HOUSE

(B 3FE)
=
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(5E3RE)

75
(BLOCK 3)
HENG

CHEONG
HOUSE

28

34

03

12

17

17

305,400.00

270,500.00

304,300.00

281,600.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

JFE

Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

a7

48

49

50

51

23-02-2023

23-02-2023

24-02-2023

24-02-2023

24-02-2023

16-03-2023

(B2EE) - 20
FrEMS

(BLOCK 2)

HENG LUNG
HOUSE

(SB1EE) - 18
TR
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAl

HOUSE

(553EE) - 2

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(FB3JHE) - 2

= =5
=

(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(ZB20E) - 11
FhEMS

(BLOCK 2)

HENG LUNG
HOUSE

17

03

12

03

03

301,700.00

299,500.00

259,700.00

262,000.00

285,300.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)

Date of cancellation
of ASP

(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| =

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

52

53

54

55

56

24-02-2023

24-02-2023

24-02-2023

27-02-2023

27-02-2023

(521E)
=EE
(BLOCK 2)
HENG LUNG
HOUSE

(521E)
=EE
(BLOCK 2)
HENG LUNG
HOUSE

(1)
FHEE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(553p2)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(5511%)
TR
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

- 3

- 15

- 12

17

12

12

17

12

277,000.00

284,800.00

295,100.00

240,200.00

291,800.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

57

58

59

60

61

27-02-2023

27-02-2023

31-01-2024

15-02-2024

23-02-2024

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(5E9PEE)
e
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE
(558F%)

%}k—*p
(BLOCK 8)

HENG WING

HOUSE

(1)
FHE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(BLOCK 6)

HENG TSUI

HOUSE

- 11

28

06

21

10

08

207,400.00

216,000.00

707,600.00

648,500.00

632,400.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

62

63

64

65

66

27-02-2024

28-02-2024

28-02-2024

29-02-2024

29-02-2024

(55302)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(5E28)
FlE
(BLOCK 2)
HENG LUNG
HOUSE

(ZBIPE)
T
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(5E28)
FlE
(BLOCK 2)
HENG LUNG
HOUSE

(BBTHE)
FnE
(BLOCK 7)
HENG YUE
HOUSE

- 24

- 15

- 34

20

02

31

09

04

588,100.00

533,700.00

557,900.00

520,400.00

476,700.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

67

68

69

70

71

26-09-2024

08-10-2024

17-10-2024

31-10-2024

01-11-2024

(58)
=
(BLOCK 8)

HENG WING

HOUSE
(S4rE)
TR

(BLOCK 4)

HENG SHING

HOUSE

(B TIEE)
=t
(BLOCK 7)
HENG YUE
HOUSE

(BE9RE)
TS
(BLOCK 9)
HENG YIU
HOUSE

(553p2)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

- 6

15

1
w

14

17

10

09

16

08

17

656,900.00

526,900.00

490,300.00

325,200.00

308,800.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)

Date of cancellation

of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

LE

Floor

B
Unit

AT 2B

Transaction

Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

72

73

74

75

76

01-11-2024

01-11-2024

01-11-2024

04-11-2024

05-11-2024

(55302)

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(5511%)
TR
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(5511%)
FHRE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(5511%)
FHRE
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

(5511%)
TR
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAI
HOUSE

27

32

33

13

21

12

12

12

12

03

319,500.00

327,800.00

328,300.00

310,100.00

319,900.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

JFE

Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

s

78

79

80

81

15-11-2024

15-11-2024

09-06-2025

09-06-2025

10-06-2025

(553EE) - 11

FE
(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(FE2EE) - 8

FE

L]

(BLOCK 2)
HENG LUNG
HOUSE

(EE3FE) - 23

= =5
=

(BLOCK 3)
HENG
CHEONG
HOUSE

(5562) - 2

=
T

18

(BLOCK 6)
HENG TSUI
HOUSE

(3B1EE) - 29

=7

]

(BLOCK 1)

HENG

TAl

HOUSE

17

03

06

14

04

302,200.00

298,300.00

607,500.00

588,300.00

645,900.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(EEEty/E SN

Description of

Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

82

83

84

85

86

10-06-2025

12-06-2025

12-06-2025

18-06-2025

28-11-2025

(BETEE)
ik

(5E2FE)
=E

(5EARE)
R

(5EARE)
TR

(1)
T

- 7

(BLOCK 7)
HENG YUE
HOUSE

1
[EEN

(BLOCK 2)
HENG LUNG
HOUSE

12

(BLOCK 4)
HENG SHING
HOUSE

1
[ERN

(BLOCK 4)
HENG SHING
HOUSE

10

(BLOCK 8)
HENG WING
HOUSE

06

02

15

01

23

527,400.00

487,800.00

518,200.00

404,300.00

647,000.00




(A) (B) ©) (D) (E) (F) (G)
ameE | EHERIYHEA o = E ety H H EEY i A 4 5H EE BN AR
Serial (H-B-%) (a7 ) Description of Transaction #ilEn K&z 5 HA Terms of Payment
No. Date of (H-H-%) Residential Property Price (H-H-%)
Agreement for Date of cancellation $) Details and date
Sale and Purchase i of ,?SPbI ) (DD-M_I\/I_—YY\?Y) of
(ASP) If applicable AR = BE Ry any revision of price
(DD-MM-YYYY) (DD-MM-YYYY) BI,:)_ck Wing li%)?r ﬁiit
87 03-12-2025 (ZB6[E) - 1 18 516,800.00 - -
S A
(BLOCK 6)
HENG TSUI
HOUSE
88 18-12-2025 (FB1EE) - 32 03 329,000.00 - -
TR
(BLOCK 1)
HENG TAl
HOUSE
89 06-01-2026 (B2EE) - 12 17 310,200.00 - -
FrEE
(BLOCK 2)
HENG LUNG

HOUSE




B=EMn . tEEE
Part 3 : Remarks

1. fEHEE NETILEE R G UE TR 2 A - B EEC sk M EC As% fnhafay HHH -
Within 1 working day after the date on which the owner enters into the relevant ASP, the vendor must enter the date of that agreement in this
register.

2. WIEERRN R HERS - 5578 EZ BRI E TIEH A - EHECERT (O fEc AR HI -
If an ASP is cancelled, the vendor must within 1 working day after the date of cancellation, enter that date in column (C) of this register.

3. fEETVRIVEEESREIH R IETIEH ZA - B8RS REAHET S HIHEC ARG ek (F) 1 -

Within 1 working day after the date on which the price of a residential property is revised, the vendor must enter the details and that date in
column (F) of this register.
4. HIJA—EiRHHECET - B EER A B -
The vendor should maintain this register until the end of the sale of recovered flats.
5. Nl B o] aE s F M E EPH R0 B AT Y {E B8 : www.housingauthority.gov.hk/mini-site/tps/tc/index.html
The price list of recovered flats of the estate can be found in the following website:www.housingauthority.gov.hk/mini-site/tps/en/index.html.

B3 H BA K2 FfS) . 5PM, 06-01-2026
(H-H-5)

Date & Time of Update: 5PM, 06-01-2026
(DD-MM-YYYY)



